N/A
IC BIN FULL 4BIT ADD CAR 16SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
CD74HCT283M96G4 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Supply Voltage: 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 16-SOIC
Series: 74HCT
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 16-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 125°C
Number of Bits: 4
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Logic Type: Binary Full Adder with Fast Carry
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
CD74HCT283M96G4 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
CD74HCT283M96
IC BIN FULL 4BIT ADD CAR 16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HCT283MG4
IC BIN FULL 4BIT ADD CAR 16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HCT283E
IC BIN FULL 4BIT ADD W/CAR 16DIP
N/A
RFQ
CD74HCT283MT
IC BIN FULL 4BIT ADD CAR 16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HCT280E
IC 9-BIT GEN/CHKER 14DIP
N/A
RFQ
CD74HCT297E
IC DIGITAL PLL 16-DIP
N/A
RFQ
CD74HCT283MTE4
IC BIN FULL 4BIT ADD CAR 16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HCT299E
IC UNIV SHIFT REGISTER 20DIP
N/A
RFQ
CD74HCT283M
IC BIN FULL 4BIT ADD CAR 16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HCT283EG4
IC BIN FULL 4BIT ADD CAR 16DIP
N/A
RFQ
DP4RSC60E20
RELAY SSR CONTACT 48VDC 20A 32V
Crydom Co.
RFQ
G3J-S205BL DC12-24
CONTROLLER SSR 4.8A 12-24VDC
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
TAP600K50RE
RES CHAS MNT 50 OHM 10% 600W
Ohmite
RFQ
L50J50RE
RES CHAS MNT 50 OHM 5% 50W
Ohmite
RFQ
RH050R2000FE02
RES CHAS MNT 0.2 OHM 1% 50W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
UAL25-10KF8
RES CHAS MNT 10K OHM 1% 25W
Riedon
RFQ
FVTS05R2E15R00JE
RES CHAS MNT 15 OHM 5% 5W
Vishay Huntington Electric Inc.
RFQ
HS50 470R J
RES CHAS MNT 470 OHM 5% 50W
Ohmite
RFQ
HS75 2R F
RES CHAS MNT 2 OHM 1% 75W
Ohmite
RFQ
HS150 75R F
RES CHAS MNT 75 OHM 1% 150W
Ohmite
RFQ